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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Curley2105
McKeon

8.900 9.100 9.1009.000 36.100
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Mary Archambault2046
GWF

8.800 9.000 8.7009.200 35.700
3T 2 1 7 2 

2 

Abby Di Gregorio2176
SSYMCA

9.300 8.650 9.0508.600 35.600
1 7 8 2 3 

3 

Isabella Caccavelli2106
McKeon

8.800 8.950 9.0008.700 35.450
4T 3 6T 3 4 

4 

Giselle Korn2205
TK Watertown

8.600 8.900 8.8009.000 35.300
6 4T 3T 6 5 

5 

Niamh Molloy2181
SSYMCA

8.800 8.600 8.9008.800 35.100
5T 8 5 4 6 

6 

Brilyn Tucker2179
SSYMCA

8.000 8.850 8.8508.700 34.400
9 6 7T 5 7 

7 

Isabel Handly2180
SSYMCA

8.300 8.400 8.1008.900 33.700
8 9 4 9 8 

8 

Isabelle Devoe2171
SSYMCA

8.400 8.000 8.6508.500 33.550
7 10 9 8 9 

9 

Izzy Tobin2065
GWF

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
10 5T 10 10 10 

10 
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